PRODUCT CATALOG 2023-2024
STRUCTURAL
SHOWER SYSTEMS
PRODUCTS, FEATURES, BENEFITS & APPLICATIONS
The most innovative
curbless shower system
on the market.
CURBLESS &

Highly competitive pricing in both curbed and curbless shower markets.
33
STEP-BY-STEP ORDERING GUIDE
Kurbx offers all products and installation packages needed
for a complete shower system. Follow the steps below to
pick the right products for your project.
Curbless and Curbed
shower installation kit
from start to finish
Choose a
shower pan
1STEP
Choose an
installation package
2STEP
Choose a
drain assembly
3STEP
PAGES 5 & 6
PAGES 11, 12 13 & 14
PAGES 15 & 16
KurbX.com
Need a curb?
GO TO PAGES 9 & 10
Need an Extend-IT
Mini Pitch Filler?
GO TO PAGE 7 Choose a
Waterproofing Kit
4STEP
PAGES 17 & 18
Need additional a la carte
waterproofing items?
GO TO PAGES 19 & 20
BEGIN
STEP-BY-STEP
PRODUCT
SELECTION
4
Choose a
drain assembly
CURBLESS
Install the easiest tile-over
curbless shower system
on the market!
Stay ahead of the curb with KurbX.
KurbX® Customizable
Structural Shower Pans
SHOWER PANS
Perfect for curbed or curbless installations.
Install directly to joists, solid wood substrates and concrete.
Pans can be cut to any size on-site.
Thin profile - only 15/16” thick at perimeter.
Centered drain for aesthetically pleasing finish.
100% recyclable.
S
T
E
P
 O
N
E
KurbX structural shower pans combine the strength & durability
of a traditional mud-set with the versatility of foam
APPLICATION
CURBLESS CURBED
5
SIZE OPTIONS  |  ITEM CODES
18” 36”
30”